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Tabelle

SV Reifenberg

SV Stambach 2
SV Wiesbach

SV Rimschweiler 2
SV Rimschweiler 1
SG Wattweiler

Tageswertung

Martin Hauk
Christof Schwarz
Jorg Amstadt
Peter Schoning
Alexander Muller
Marco Leonhardt

Einzelwertung

Martin Hauk
Christof Schwarz
Jorg Amstadt
Marco Leonhardt
Werner Wagner
Wolfgang Stegner
Peter Schoning
Udo Laborenz
Alexander Miiller
Gerhard Mauf3
Otmar Scherer
Harald BoRlet

Hans-Jurgen Weiglein

Peter Feix

Ralf Kerl

Horst Schrieder
Gunter Jurklies
Steffen Wilhelm
Norbert Jager
Andrea Bellaire
Jurgen Eger
Klaus Buchmann
Wiley Lucus
Gerd Weber
Mario Schmidt

Sportschiitzenkreis Zweibriicken im PSSB

Jorg Walczak - Rundenkampfleiter - Hauptstr. 20, 66484 Battweiler

Tel: 06337 - 8849

Kreisliga

Mobil: 015121708925
E-Mail: joer-joer@hotmail.de

Luftgewehr Auflage 2026

3. Wettkampf: 06.03.2026

SV Rimschweiler 2 881
SV Rimschweiler 1 859
SV Reifenberg 896
SV Stambach 2 897
1. WK. 2. WK
896 887
879 896
868 878
855 877
868 877
861 851
SV Stambach 2 300
SV Reifenberg 299
SV Reifenberg 299
SV Stambach 2 299
SV Stambach 2 298
SV Reifenberg 298
1. WK 2. WK
SV Stambach 2 299 298
SV Reifenberg 298 299
SV Reifenberg 298 297
SV Reifenberg 300 291
SV Wiesbach 294 297
SV Rimschweiler 2 296 295
SV Stambach 2 288 300
SV Stambach 2 292 298
SV Stambach 2 288 299
SV Rimschweiler 1 293 292
SV Stambach 2 289 295
SV Rimschweiler 2 288 292
SV Wiesbach 288 293
SG Wattweiler 291 286
SV Rimschweiler 1 287 293
SV Rimschweiler 1 288 292
SV Wiesbach 282 288
SV Wiesbach 286 285
SV Reifenberg 285 280
SG Wattweiler 281 281
SV Reifenberg 272 281
SV Wiesbach 283 283
Sv Rimschweiler 2 271 283
SV Wiesbach 239 268

SV Rimschweiler 2

290

863 SG Wattweiler
870 SV Wiesbach
0 Neutral
0 Neutral

3. WK 4. WK 5. WK 6. WK

896
897
870
881
859
863

3. WK 4. WK 5 WK 6. WK

300
299
299
298
297
296
299
295
298
290
289
291
289
201
286
283
287
284
289
280
287
266
277
258
294

Total
2679
2672
2616
2613
2604
2575

Total

897
896
894
889
888
887
887
885
885
875
873
871
870
868
866
863
857
855
854
842
840
832
831
765
584

Schnitt
893,00
890,67
872,00
871,00
868,00
858,33

Schnitt

299,00
298,67
298,00
296,33
296,00
295,67
295,67
295,00
295,00
291,67
291,00
290,33
290,00
289,33
288,67
287,67
285,67
285,00
284,67
280,67
280,00
277,33
277,00
255,00
292,00



26 Hedda Feix

27 Mario Buder

28 Claudius Bellaire
29 Barbel Ambos
30

SG Wattweiler
SV Wiesbach

SG Wattweiler
SG Wattweiler

289 292 581
282 285 567
284 284

0

0

290,50
283,50
284,00
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!



